
Platz Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat

1 264 VS Secret Code Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium

2 427 Born Thiz Way Doris And Anna Hunsicker Germany

3 310 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent France

4 244 Rojo Solo Cup Jens Erik Udsen Denmark

5 195 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Karin Prevedel Italy

6 406 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium

7 288 Big Booty Judy Oliver Sturm Germany

8 128 Elegance In Style Nikola Buerig Germany

9 107 Good Hot Krymluv Dunja Klein Germany

10 106 Im Burning Slow Sandra Bagnaresi Germany

11 399 Imsexyanduknowit Liz Stors Luxembourg

12 122 Midnite Moonlite Jerina Boer Netherlands

13 292 Onehotstreak Quarter Horses 4-You Germany

14 160 Assets Got Potential Sabina Henning Germany

Junior Western Pleasure Open

Internationaler DQHA Champion



Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

264 VS Secret Code Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium 2 1 2 1

427 Born Thiz Way Doris And Anna Hunsicker Germany 3 2 1 2

310 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent France 1 3 5 14

244 Rojo Solo Cup Jens Erik Udsen Denmark 7 5 3 5

195 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Karin Prevedel Italy 4 6 4 8

128 Elegance In Style Nikola Buerig Germany 11 13 7 3

107 Good Hot Krymluv Dunja Klein Germany 10 4 13 10

292 Onehotstreak Quarter Horses 4-You Germany 9 14 11 4

288 Big Booty Judy Oliver Sturm Germany 13 7 6 11

106 Im Burning Slow Sandra Bagnaresi Germany 12 8 9 7

160 Assets Got Potential Sabina Henning Germany 15 9 10 6

122 Midnite Moonlite Jerina Boer Netherlands 6 10 12 13

406 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium 14 11 8 9

209 HC A Gleam Of Hope Sophie Gotthold Germany 5 12 14 15

399 Imsexyanduknowit Liz Stors Luxembourg 8 15 15 12

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Junior Western Pleasure Open



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

264 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn Germany Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium 105 120 105 120 450

427 Born Thiz Way Mirko Mueller Germany Doris And Anna Hunsicker Germany 91 105 120 105 421

310 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent France Alan Vincent France 120 91 66 3 280

244 Rojo Solo Cup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany Jens Erik Udsen Denmark 45 66 91 66 268

195 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elisa Marcuzzi Italy Karin Prevedel Italy 78 55 78 36 247

128 Elegance In Style Keith Martin Long Nikola Buerig Germany 15 6 45 91 157

107 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke Germany Dunja Klein Germany 21 78 6 21 126

292 Onehotstreak Angelina Siemon Germany Quarter Horses 4-You Germany 28 3 15 78 124

288 Big Booty Judy Manuela Sturm Oliver Sturm Germany 6 45 55 15 121

106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Germany Sandra Bagnaresi Germany 10 36 28 45 119

160 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Sabina Henning Germany 1 28 21 55 105

122 Midnite Moonlite Barbara Ceusters Belgium Jerina Boer Netherlands 55 21 10 6 92

406 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium Jessy Goossens Belgium 3 15 36 28 82

209 HC A Gleam Of Hope Rikke Benjaminsen Denmark Sophie Gotthold Germany 66 10 3 1 80

399 Imsexyanduknowit Liz Stors Luxembourg Liz Stors Luxembourg 36 1 1 10 48

Finalisten

Junior Western Pleasure Open



Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 264 VS Secret Code Arne Kuehn Germany Marie-France D'Hondt Belgium 120 105 120 78 91 514 120 78 316

2 427 Born Thiz Way Mirko Mueller Germany Doris And Anna Hunsicker Germany 105 120 105 105 105 540 120 105 315

3 310 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent France Alan Vincent France 66 78 55 120 120 439 120 55 264

4 244 Rojo Solo Cup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany Jens Erik Udsen Denmark 91 66 91 91 78 417 91 66 260

5 195 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elisa Marcuzzi Italy Karin Prevedel Italy 78 91 66 45 55 335 91 45 199

6 406 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Belgium Jessy Goossens Belgium 36 55 78 66 28 263 78 28 157

7 288 Big Booty Judy Manuela Sturm Oliver Sturm Germany 28 36 45 55 66 230 66 28 136

8 128 Elegance In Style Keith Martin Long Nikola Buerig Germany 55 45 10 36 36 182 55 10 117

9 107 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke Germany Dunja Klein Germany 15 21 36 28 10 110 36 10 64

10 106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Germany Sandra Bagnaresi Germany 21 3 28 10 45 107 45 3 59

11 399 Imsexyanduknowit Liz Stors Luxembourg Liz Stors Luxembourg 10 10 15 21 21 77 21 10 46

12 122 Midnite Moonlite Barbara Ceusters Belgium Jerina Boer Netherlands 3 28 21 15 6 73 28 3 42

13 292 Onehotstreak Angelina Siemon Germany Quarter Horses 4-You Germany 45 15 6 6 3 75 45 3 27

14 160 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Sabina Henning Germany 6 6 3 3 15 33 15 3 15

Internationaler DQHA Champion

Junior Western Pleasure Open


